Results by Class: 2024 Spring Fling Apr 25 2024
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 1 All Breed Harness Pony Driving - Open 1 Shown Judge:Cathy Vecsey
1 170 WCR Mzss Virginia Lorraine Bailer Sandra Sanche
Class#: 1A All Breed Assisted Driving 1 Shown Judge:Cathy Vecsey
1 581 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau Tayva Hrycauk
Class#: 3 A/HA/AA Showmanship - 18 & Under 1 Shown Judge:Cathy Vecsey
1 352 Khs Simplicyty Brooke Bureau Brooke Bureau
Class#: 4 Schooling Class 0 Shown Judge:Cathy Vecsey
190 Two J Chinook Wind Jessica Roberts Jessica Roberts
281 Morgan Hill What The Funk Alexis Branco Ayden Heemeryck
286 IGF Byzsolini Hailey Steffensen Brittany Rogers
316 Party Crasher Wanda Leubner Wanda Leubner
353 Mc Teine Diane Mclaughlin Alana Mclaughlin
354 Khs My Bread And Butter Sophie Cooke Leanne Tomanek
Class#: 5 All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Nov Horse - Adult Rider 5 Shown Judge:Cathy Vecsey
1 353 Mc Teine Diane Mclaughlin Alana Mclaughlin
2 307 Sweet Emotion Bridgitte Cunningham Bridgitte Cunningham
3 344 Gimme High Voltajj Carlin Harron Frank Nesvadba
4 374 Tamrac's Urban Element Alivya Tytler Carla Cousineau
5 341 Csp Bob Marley Jill Desmond Jill Desmond
Class#: 6 All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse - Junior Rider 5 Shown Judge:Cathy Vecsey
1 193 Tess Alissa Korteweg Alissa Korteweg
2 585 Tamrac's Lucky Lu Tayva Hrycauk Tayva Hrycauk
3 373 Just Steve Emily Williams Emily Williams
4 374 Tamrac's Urban Element Alivya Tytler Alivya Tytler
5 583 Tamrac's Coalition Caddy Connie Manning McNichol Sophie Ling
Class#: 7 All Breed English Pleasure Junior Rider 7 Shown Judge:Cathy Vecsey
1 173 El Paseo Paula Bentham Olivia Bentham
2 285 Miz Scarlet Shannon Millar Shannon Millar
3 365 E Midnight In Paris Sandra Schroter Ava Peterson
4 288 French Final Exchange Mackenzie Hiltz Mackenzie Hiltz
5 280 Optimus Prime Morgan Dewald Morgan Dewald
6 160 Scotch Rocks Addison Donnelly Addison Donnelly
361 Fire Expresss Serenity Bellerose Serenity Bellerose
Class#: 9 HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Open 10 Shown Judge:Cathy Vecsey
1 319 Nirvanas Shameless Carlyn Wall Sharee Whelihan
2 348 Eros Amaryth Lana Weatherdon Anna Weatherdon
3 324 Pumped Up Kix + Bryce Mollard Bryce Mollard
4 301 WS Heir Tothe Stage Karen Meites Tiffany M Meites
5 315 Futurama Sara Embury Erica Milligan
6 300 No Apologies Claire Barclay Claire Barclay
X 305 After My Cash Sf Sharee Whelihan Sharee Whelihan
308 A Sweet Escape Bridgitte Cunningham Samantha Mohr
317 Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw Wanda Leubner Khennedy Leubner
332 Alpha Memories CRF Caity Mcgean Kim Seward
340 Im Mcdreamy Crf +/ Megan Buksa Megan Buksa
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570
198
174
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307
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186
172
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291
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363
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346
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337
361
326

20

307
181
195
364
582
571
194

21

183
157
159
158

22
168

All Breed Western Pleasure Sr Rider
Victor Victorious

All Breed Assisted Walk-Trot/Jog Any Discipline

KSG Pure Cadence
Johnny Cash Tuff
Look Twice

Don't Tell Mom

A/HA/AA Walk Trot Jog Pleasure 10 & Under

Sweet Emotion
Black Lamay Ss

All Breed English Pleasure Jr/Nov Horse
Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF

I'm A Sassafras

Knight's Northern Light

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Rider
Different Pointe of View TS

Dutch Matilda

All Night in Vegas

Arabian Western Pleasure Jr Horse
Where Theres Smoke

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR
Sd Prince William

Mighty Thor CRF

Noble Symbol CRF

Fire Expresss

Tanqueray N Tonic Pf

Mary Power

Megan Zahacy
Courtney Pack
Catriona Kozijn
Archie Hurst

Bridgitte Cunningham
Sandra Schroter

M Gail Tory
Paula Bentham
Derek Goetzinger

Lee Rusinko
Erika Metro
Tana Smith

Brenda Morgan

M Gail Tory
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust
Serenity Bellerose
Carolyn Penner

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Sweet Emotion

Meadow Crest Lily

SVK Kentucky Rain

Black Lamay Ss

Tamrac's Smoke It Up
Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON
Tamrac's Ceridian

All Breed Pleasure Driving

Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum

Double D Knighthawk

Sage

PSMH Graham's Ocean Pearl (HOF)

All Breed Halter Showmanship 19 & Over
CM Archemedis

Bridgitte Cunningham
Carlyn Wall

Teresa Waser
Sandra Schroter
Natalie Andersen
Paige Bureaud
Teresa Waser

Dwayne Comeau
Kelly Wagar

Danette Dixon-Dryvik
Kelly Wagar

Sandra Sanche

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

4 Shown

1

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Mary Power

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Abigail Long
Ariel Kerr
Saege MacDougall
Hunter Stortz

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Reese Feener
Hadley Drechsel

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Isobelle Kay
Paula Bentham
Jennifer Alliban

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ava Rusinko
Madyson Fequet
Tana Smith

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kimberley Schroter

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Anna Weatherdon
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust
Serenity Bellerose
Carolyn Penner

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Reese Feener
Abigail Wall
Laila Waser
Hadley Drechsel
Natalie Andersen
Paige Bureaud
Briella Waser

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Shannon Comeau
Tayten Wagar
Danette Dixon-Dryvik
Kelly Wagar

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kiara Crossley
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23

193
585
294
195
571
198
194
582

24

199
278
284
350

25

283
174
291
280
288
163
160
161

26
369

27

352
359
354
310
333
373
334
341
349
360
372

28
312

28A
343
336
323

All Breed Showmanship 13 & Under

Tess

Tamrac's Lucky Lu
JW Major Impression
SVK Kentucky Rain

Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON

Johnny Cash Tuff
Tamrac's Ceridian
Tamrac's Smoke It Up

Schooling Class
Freedom Priority S
Morgan Hill Janis
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Cynterfold

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 14 - 18

UBetcha
Look Twice

Different Pointe of View TS

Optimus Prime

French Final Exchange
I'm George

Scotch Rocks
Bootlegger

HA/AA Western Pleasure Jr Horse

Khissed By An Angel

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Khs Simplicyty
Bcer Midnite Lightning

Khs My Bread And Butter

Wv Gabrianna +++/
Khs Khan Artist
Just Steve

KHS\ Xxpressive
Csp Bob Marley
Gallileo +++/

One Track Mind Ca
Autumn Fyre Ad

All Breed Western Pleasure Jr Rider

Rb Cowboy Poetry

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Ladies

Luck Be A Lady Toknight
Sir Buckingham WA
Archimedes Lr

Alissa Korteweg
Tayva Hrycauk
Paisley McLenehan
Teresa Waser
Paige Bureaud
Courtney Pack
Teresa Waser
Natalie Andersen

Courtney Pack
Angela Beerwort
Brittany Rogers
Dana C Romijn

Tana Smith
Catriona Kozijn
Lee Rusinko
Morgan Dewald
Mackenzie Hiltz
Marissa Bieleny
Addison Donnelly
Jessica Pelissero

Tammy Mooney

Brooke Bureau
Emmie Cor
Sophie Cooke
Marvelle Machniak
Kasydi Mack
Emily Williams
Janessa Borrelli
Jill Desmond
Janis M White
Ashlyn Delaney
Emma Dufresne

Shawna Leson

Arianna Bell
Maureen Browne
Kevin Johnston

8 Shown

0 Shown

8 Shown

1 Shown

11 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Alissa Korteweg
Tayva Hrycauk
Paisley McLenehan
Laila Waser
Paige Bureaud
Arianna Kallechy
Briella Waser
Natalie Andersen

Judge:
Courtney Pack
Angela Beerwort
Judith Rabel
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tana Smith
Kennedy Boswell
Ava Rusinko
Morgan Dewald
Mackenzie Hiltz
Marissa Bieleny
Addison Donnelly
Hailee Scott

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ally Cyr

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Brooke Bureau
Emmie Cor
Sophie Cooke
Marvelle Machniak
Kasydi Mack
Emily Williams
Janessa Borrelli
Danika Desmond
Janis M White
Ashlyn Delaney
Emma Dufresne

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Shiloh Leson

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Arianna Bell
Maureen Browne
Carla D Jackson
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20A
317
332

30

163
298
294
581
289
192

31

178
187
292
191

32
167

33

304
315
308

35
318

36

174
162
581

37

355
312
338

38
175
374

39

347
359
310
334

All Breed English Pleasure Ladies to Ride

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Alpha Memories CRF

Wanda Leubner
Caity Mcgean

All Breed Walk Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 11 & under

I'm George

Elle Lui

JW Major Impression
Hylee's No Regrets
Don't Tell Mom
About Me

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Sr Rider
Arrowhead's Special Delivery

Dutch Matilda
Beau & Heirrow
City Limits

Morgan Park Harness Ladies to Drive

WNDC The X Factor

HAJ/AA English Show Hack - Open

Dot Dot Dot +
Futurama
A Sweet Escape

Arabian Show Hack - Open

GSF Grand Slam

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Look Twice
A Nobal Cause
Hylee's No Regrets

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select

Aginst All Odds Ss
Rb Cowboy Poetry
Victor Victorious

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation Adult

Calaway's Into The Blue
Tamrac's Urban Element

Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open

Khash N My Bucks
Bcer Midnite Lightning
Wv Gabrianna +++/
KHS\ Xxpressive

Marissa Bieleny
Amy Stortz

Paisley McLenehan
Carla Cousineau
Archie Hurst
Arianna Kallechy

Tasha Chambers
Erika Metro

Lee Rusinko
Barbara Brinker

Susan Nahirniak

Sharee Whelihan
Sara Embury
Bridgitte Cunningham

Wanda Leubner

Catriona Kozijn
Elena Miller
Carla Cousineau

Jacqueline D Hudgill
Shawna Leson
Mary Power

Catriona Kozijn
Alivya Tytler

M Gail Tory
Emmie Cor
Marvelle Machniak
Janessa Borrelli

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Khennedy Leubner
Caity Mcgean

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
MacKenzie Paradis
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
Ariella Cousineau
Isabelle Kruze
Arianna Kallechy

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tasha Chambers
Selah Guenther
Chloe Rusinko
Barbara Brinker

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kiara Crossley

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sharee Whelihan
Erica Milligan
Samantha Mohr

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Khennedy Leubner

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kathryn Burant
Elena Miller
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Linda Courtney
Shiloh Leson
Mary Power

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Skye Kozijn
Carla Cousineau

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Todd Ehret
Emmie Cor
Erica Milligan
Janessa Borrelli
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40
188
299

41

183
285
197
154

43

322
327
328
325

44

286
333
284
349
329
330
357
374
583

45
306

45A
343

46

321
371
370
342
367

48

321
371
368
342
370
369
338

ASB Park Pleasure Amateur
Your Girlfriend Is Nuts
Mistress of the North

Morgan Classic Pleasure Amateur
Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum
Miz Scarlet
EQN Coup De Coeur
WRR Master Elite

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR
Khreedence

Ava After Fma

PA Lil Khanman

Tangueray Mcf +/

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Limit Rider
IGF Byzsolini

Khs Khan Artist

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Gallileo +++/

All Platinum

Fantaztic

Gps Titanium

Tamrac's Urban Element

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

HA/AA Hunter Pl Jr Horse
Lightning War Wsh

All Breed Side Saddle
Luck Be A Lady Toknight

All Breed Ranch Rail Pleasure
Sh Cool Dude

Sr Ultra Shine

Sr Sangria Shines

PA Canadian Sunrise

Shine On Shylos Jubilee

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure
Sh Cool Dude
Sr Ultra Shine
Sr All Whiz Right
PA Canadian Sunrise
Sr Sangria Shines
Khissed By An Angel
Victor Victorious

Taylor Lunny
Stacey Thorp

Dwayne Comeau
Shannon Millar
Heaven Kulczycki
Barbara Tracey

Diane Demers
Sheena Steenhart
Sandra Daniel
Bryce Mollard

Hailey Steffensen
Kasydi Mack
Brittany Rogers
Janis M White
Jodie Schwartz
Catherine Garcia
Sandra Anderson
Alivya Tytler

2 Shown

4 Shown

4 Shown

9 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Sharee Whelihan

Arianna Bell

Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Lesley Badura
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Alana Mclaughlin

Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Robert John Wedel
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Lesley Badura
Tammy Mooney
Mary Power

1 Shown

1 Shown

5 Shown

7 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Taylor Lunny
Stacey Thorp

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ashley Comeau
Shannon Millar
Heaven Kulczycki
Tayla Long

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Diane Demers
Sheena Steenhart
Sandra Daniel
Lori Mollard

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Hailey Steffensen
Kasydi Mack
Madison Rabel
Janis M White
Reille Mclaren
Caity Mcgean
Sandra Anderson
Alivya Tytler
Sophie Ling

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sharee Whelihan

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Arianna Bell

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Lesley Badura
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Ally Cyr

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Sandy Rebalkin Hester
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Lesley Badura
Ally Cyr
Mary Power
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49

190
313
330
332
351

49A
198
570

50

286
312
283
355
280
307
330
331
337
340
356
366
373

53

171
165
182

54

293
290
177
295
164

55
302
346

56
299

58

169
288
155

Schooling Class

Two J Chinook Wind

Mt Hot Child In The Cyty
Fantaztic

Alpha Memories CRF
Cello Song

Youth Only Costume Class

Johnny Cash Tuff
KSG Pure Cadence

50/50 Class (Amateur/Amateur or Amateur/Pro)

IGF Byzsolini

Rb Cowboy Poetry
UBetcha

Aginst All Odds Ss
Optimus Prime
Sweet Emotion
Fantaztic

Mighty Thor CRF
Noble Symbol CRF
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Sf Sticker Shoc +/
Hb Nirvana

Just Steve

Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur/Junior Rider

DTA Aces Wild

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur
The Bellmaster
Attache's Heir
Arrowhead's Show Biz
Sonic Boom
Central Park Parader

Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open

Heir About Her
Sd Prince William

ASB Park Pleasure Open

Mistress of the North

Morgan English Pleasure Open
Ledyard Endless Reserves

French Final Exchange
The Masters Legacy

Jessica Roberts
Cathy Wasylyk
Catherine Garcia
Caity Mcgean
Dana C Romijn

Courtney Pack
Megan Zahacy

Hailey Steffensen
Shawna Leson
Tana Smith
Jacqueline D Hugill
Morgan Dewald
Bridgitte Cunningham
Catherine Garcia
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust

Megan Buksa
Donna Crockford
Heaven Kulczycki
Emily Williams

Bentlee Kublik
Gloria Jean Pitts
Dwayne Comeau

Carly Johnston
Archie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Christine Winter

Janet V Thompson
M Gail Tory

Stacey Thorp

Sandra Sanche
Mackenzie Hiltz
Gord Pack

0 Shown

2 Shown

13 Shown

3 Shown

5 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

Judge:
Jessica Roberts
Cathy Wasylyk
Kim Seward
Kim Seward
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Arianna Kallechy
Abigail Long

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Hailey Steffensen
Shiloh Leson
Tana Smith
Linda Courtney
Morgan Dewald
Bridgitte Cunningham
Caity Mcgean
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust
Megan Buksa
Donna Crockford
Heaven Kulczycki
Emily Williams

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Bentlee Kublik
Gloria Jean Pitts
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Carly Johnston
Donna Brown
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Christine Winter

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Cassandra Spang
Lana Weatherdon

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Cordelia Thorp

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Georgina Sanche
Mackenzie Hiltz
Courtney Pack
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60
314

61
310
372

64
329

65

297
162
184
161
570
198

66

283
291
280
163

68

176
286
284
281
287
571
180
195
228
278

70

583
162
157
585
582
374

71

190
278
287
309
316
332
340
351

Arabian Stallion Performance Halter
Synheirgy Dgl

Arabian Mares Performance Halter
Wv Gabrianna +++/
Autumn Fyre Ad

Sara Embury

Marvelle Machniak
Emma Dufresne

Academy Walk Trot Jog Canter Pleasure All Ages 1
All Platinum Jodie Schwartz
Academy Walk/Trot/Jog Pleasure All Ages 6
Doubletrees First Request Amy Stortz

A Nobal Cause Elena Miller

BMF Custom Made
Bootlegger

KSG Pure Cadence
Johnny Cash Tuff

Sonja Lorenson
Jessica Pelissero
Megan Zahacy
Courtney Pack

All Breed EC Medal Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under CHAMPIONSHIR

UBetcha

Different Pointe of View TS
Optimus Prime

I'm George

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open
NRMF Oh My Goodness
IGF Byzsolini
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON
The Delightful Rose
SVK Kentucky Rain
Harlingtons Rooney
Morgan Hill Janis

All Breed Showmanship 18 & Under
Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

A Nobal Cause

Double D Knighthawk

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Tamrac's Smoke It Up

Tamrac's Urban Element

Schooling Class
Two J Chinook Wind
Morgan Hill Janis
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Hott Romance CSF
Party Crasher
Alpha Memories CRF
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Cello Song

Tana Smith

Lee Rusinko
Morgan Dewald
Marissa Bieleny

Catriona Kozijn
Hailey Steffensen
Brittany Rogers
Alexis Branco
Amanda Dick
Paige Bureaud
Shari Groot
Teresa Waser
Megan Zahacy
Angela Beerwort

6

Connie Manning McNichol

Elena Miller
Kelly Wagar
Tayva Hrycauk
Natalie Andersen
Alivya Tytler

0

Jessica Roberts

Angela Beerwort
Amanda Dick

Bridgitte Cunningham
Wanda Leubner

Caity Mcgean

Megan Buksa

Dana C Romijn

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sara Embury

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marvelle Machniak
Emma Dufresne

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Jodie Schwartz

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Zera Lavers
Sophia Finlay
Eric Lorenson
Anisha Samarawickrama
Hutchison Avi
Raya Ramsey

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tana Smith
Ava Rusinko
Morgan Dewald
Marissa Bieleny

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Catriona Kozijn
Hailey Steffensen
Judith Rabel
Alexis Branco
Amanda Dick
Alivya Tytler
Shari Groot
Courtney Pack
Frank Nesvadba
Brittany Rogers

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sophie Ling
Elena Miller
Tayten Wagar
Tayva Hrycauk
Natalie Andersen
Alivya Tytler

Judge:
Jessica Roberts
Ayden Heemeryck
Brittany Rogers
Samantha Mohr
Wanda Leubner
Kim Seward
Megan Buksa
Leanne Tomanek
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73

171
313
355
312

74
297

75
314

76

347
349
333
334
180
330
189
287
329
341

77

198
162
161
184
278
570

78

298
581
163
289
294
192

79

187
172
285
332
179

81
363
338

All Breed Western Pleasure Open
DTA Aces Wild

Mt Hot Child In The Cyty

Aginst All Odds Ss

Rb Cowboy Poetry

Academy Walk Trot Canter Equitation All Ages

Doubletrees First Request

Arabian Country English Pleasure Jr Horse
Synheirgy Dgl

All Breed Hunt Pleasure Mares/Geldings
Khash N My Bucks
Gallileo +++/

Khs Khan Artist
KHS\ Xxpressive
The Delightful Rose
Fantaztic

Peppy Dash Apollo
Harlington's Mhy Wai
All Platinum

Csp Bob Marley

Bentlee Kublik
Cathy Wasylyk
Jacqueline D Hugill
Shawna Leson

Amy Stortz

Sara Embury

M Gail Tory
Janis M White
Kasydi Mack
Janessa Borrelli
Shari Groot
Catherine Garcia
Harold Roozen
Amanda Dick
Jodie Schwartz
Jill Desmond

All Breed Academy Walk Trot Jog All Disciplines, All Ages

Johnny Cash Tuff
A Nobal Cause
Bootlegger

BMF Custom Made
Morgan Hill Janis
KSG Pure Cadence

Courtney Pack
Elena Miller
Jessica Pelissero
Sonja Lorenson
Angela Beerwort
Megan Zahacy

All Breed Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Type 11 & Under

Elle Lui

Hylee's No Regrets
I'm George

Don't Tell Mom

JW Major Impression
About Me

All Breed English Pleasure Open
Dutch Matilda

I'm A Sassafras

Miz Scarlet

Alpha Memories CRF

Knight's Northern Light

All Breed Western Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse
Where Theres Smoke
Victor Victorious

Amy Stortz

Carla Cousineau
Marissa Bieleny
Archie Hurst
Paisley McLenehan
Arianna Kallechy

Erika Metro
Paula Bentham
Shannon Millar
Caity Mcgean
Derek Goetzinger

Brenda Morgan
Mary Power

10

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Bentlee Kublik
Cathy Wasylyk
Linda Courtney
Shiloh Leson

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Zera Lavers

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Erica Milligan

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Todd Ehret
Janis M White
Kasydi Mack
Janessa Borrelli
Shari Groot
Kim Seward
Sydney Bishop
Amanda Dick
Reille Mclaren
Jill Desmond

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Raya Ramsey
Sophia Finlay
Anisha Samarawickrama
Eric Lorenson
Angela Beerwort
Hutchison Avi

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Paige Stortz
Avriella Cousineau
MacKenzie Paradis
Isabella Benjamin
Paisley McLenehan
Arianna Kallechy

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Madyson Fequet
Paula Bentham
Shannon Millar
Caity Mcgean
Jennifer Alliban

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kimberley Schroter
Mary Power
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82
288

83

305
320
301
358
308
319

84

325
313
362

85

279
280
160
296
162
163
161
289

86

360
585
286
583
284
176
193
281
374

87
297
329

88

162
164
175
198
307
321
333
334
570

Morgan English Pleasure Amateur/Jr Rider
French Final Exchange

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR
After My Cash Sf
Southern Punch
WS Heir Tothe Stage
Aprils Romance Reh
A Sweet Escape
Nirvanas Shameless

Arabian Western Pleasure - Open
Tangueray Mcf +/

Mt Hot Child In The Cyty

C A Lotta Versuce

Mackenzie Hiltz

Sharee Whelihan
Diane Comeau

Karen Meites

Emmie Cor

Bridgitte Cunningham
Carlyn Wall

Bryce Mollard
Cathy Wasylyk
Tammy Winters

ASB Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure Junior Rider

The Flashpoint

Optimus Prime

Scotch Rocks

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
A Nobal Cause

I'm George

Bootlegger

Don't Tell Mom

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation Junior Rider
One Track Mind Ca

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

IGF Byzsolini

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

NRMF Oh My Goodness

Tess

Morgan Hill What The Funk

Tamrac's Urban Element

Academy Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure
Doubletrees First Request
All Platinum

All Breed Lead Line 2 - 6 yrs
A Nobal Cause

Central Park Parader
Calaway's Into The Blue
Johnny Cash Tuff

Sweet Emotion

Sh Cool Dude

Khs Khan Artist

KHS\ Xxpressive

KSG Pure Cadence

Milaya Stone
Morgan Dewald
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Elena Miller
Marissa Bieleny
Jessica Pelissero
Archie Hurst

Ashlyn Delaney
Tayva Hrycauk
Hailey Steffensen

1 Shown

5 Shown

3 Shown

8 Shown

9 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Brittany Rogers
Catriona Kozijn
Alissa Korteweg
Alexis Branco
Alivya Tytler

Amy Stortz
Jodie Schwartz

Elena Miller

Christine Winter
Catriona Kozijn
Courtney Pack
Bridgitte Cunningham
Diane Comeau
Kasydi Mack
Janessa Borrelli
Megan Zahacy

2 Shown

9 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Mackenzie Hiltz

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sharee Whelihan
Diane Comeau
Tiffany M Meites
Emmie Cor
Bridgitte Cunningham
Carlyn Wall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Bryce Mollard
Erica Milligan
Kimberley Schroter

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tana Smith
Morgan Dewald
Addison Donnelly
Tristyn Szott
Elena Miller
Marissa Bieleny
Hailee Scott
Isabelle Kruze

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ashlyn Delaney
Tayva Hrycauk
Hailey Steffensen
Sophie Ling
Madison Rabel
Kennedy Boswell
Alissa Korteweg
Alexis Branco
Alivya Tytler

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Zera Lavers
Jodie Schwartz

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Quinn Finlay
Kyler Jepson
Danica Goetzinger
Madison Hay
Reegan Feener
Elara Harasimiuk
Piper Yaworski
Harper Beddows
Tiha Gavan



Classt#:
1
2
3

Class#:

Class#:
1

OO WN

Class#:
1

a b~ wiN

Class#:

o WN

Class#:

a b~ wWwN

89

157
159
158

90

185
332
340
350
372

91

352
359
334
349
354
310
307
333
341
360
372
373

92

291
191
292
173
282

93

319
300
315
340
301
358
303
324
348

94

343
323
336
357
353

All Breed Pleasure Driving STAKE

Double D Knighthawk
Sage

PSMH Graham's Ocean Pearl (HOF)

Schooling Class

Up Late

Alpha Memories CRF
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Cynterfold

Autumn Fyre Ad

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR
Khs Simplicyty

Ber Midnite Lightning
KHS\ Xxpressive

Gallileo +++/

Khs My Bread And Butter
Wv Gabrianna +++/
Sweet Emotion

Khs Khan Artist

Csp Bob Marley

One Track Mind Ca
Autumn Fyre Ad

Just Steve

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Open

Different Pointe of View TS
City Limits

Beau & Heirrow

El Paseo

All Night in Vegas

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR

Nirvanas Shameless
No Apologies

Futurama

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
WS Heir Tothe Stage
Aprils Romance Reh
Friday Night Lights Wsh
Pumped Up Kix +

Eros Amaryth

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR
Luck Be A Lady Toknight
Archimedes Lr
Sir Buckingham WA
Gps Titanium
Mc Teine

Kelly Wagar
Danette Dixon-Dryvik
Kelly Wagar

Sonja Lorenson
Caity Mcgean
Megan Buksa
Dana C Romijn
Emma Dufresne

Brooke Bureau
Emmie Cor
Janessa Borrelli
Janis M White
Sophie Cooke
Marvelle Machniak
Bridgitte Cunningham
Kasydi Mack

Jill Desmond
Ashlyn Delaney
Emma Dufresne
Emily Williams

Lee Rusinko
Barbara Brinker
Lee Rusinko
Paula Bentham
Tana Smith

Carlyn Wall
Claire Barclay
Sara Embury
Megan Buksa
Karen Meites
Emmie Cor
Sharee Whelihan
Bryce Mollard
Lana Weatherdon

Arianna Bell
Kevin Johnston
Maureen Browne
Sandra Anderson
Diane Mclaughlin

3 Shown

0 Shown

11 Shown

5 Shown

8 Shown

5 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tayten Wagar
Danette Dixon-Dryvik
Kelly Wagar

Judge:
Sonja Lorenson
Caity Mcgean
Megan Buksa
Leanne Tomanek
Emma Dufresne

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Brooke Bureau
Emmie Cor
Janessa Borrelli
Janis M White
Sophie Cooke
Marvelle Machniak
Bridgitte Cunningham
Kasydi Mack
Danika Desmond
Ashlyn Delaney
Emma Dufresne
Emily Williams

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ava Rusinko
Barbara Brinker
Chloe Rusinko
Olivia Bentham
Tana Smith

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sharee Whelihan
Claire Barclay
Sara Embury
Megan Buksa
Tiffany M Meites
Emmie Cor
Sharee Whelihan
Bryce Mollard
Anna Weatherdon

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Arianna Bell
Kevin Johnston
Maureen Browne
Sandra Anderson
Alana Mclaughlin



Classt#:

OO WN

X
X

Class#:
1
2
X

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:

a b wnN

X

Class#:
1

O WN

Class#:

A~ wWN

Class#:

a b~ wWN

95

181
571
364
198
582
195
194
307

96

304
365
356

98
165
182

100
358
285
331
361
365
320

101
352
360
354
572
281
373
193
366
583

102
279
160
280
296

103
312
342
311
355
338

All Breed Walk Trot Hunt Pleasure 11 & Under

Meadow Crest Lily

Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON
Black Lamay Ss

Johnny Cash Tuff

Tamrac's Smoke It Up

SVK Kentucky Rain
Tamrac's Ceridian

Sweet Emotion

HA/AA English Pleasure ATR
Dot Dot Dot +

E Midnight In Paris

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Morgan Western Pleasure Open
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

All Breed English Pleasure Amateur
Aprils Romance Reh

Miz Scarlet

Mighty Thor CRF

Fire Expresss

E Midnight In Paris

Southern Punch

All Breed Hunter Pleasure 18 & Under
Khs Simplicyty

One Track Mind Ca

Khs My Bread And Butter

DVF Latara

Morgan Hill What The Funk

Just Steve

Tess

Hb Nirvana

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure Open
The Flashpoint

Scotch Rocks

Optimus Prime

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

HA/AA Western Pleasure - Open
Rb Cowboy Poetry
PA Canadian Sunrise
Justa Belieber
Aginst All Odds Ss
Victor Victorious

Carlyn Wall

Paige Bureaud
Sandra Schroter
Courtney Pack
Natalie Andersen
Teresa Waser
Teresa Waser
Bridgitte Cunningham

Sharee Whelihan
Sandra Schroter
Donna Crockford

Gloria Jean Pitts
Dwayne Comeau

Emmie Cor
Shannon Millar
Sarah Downey
Serenity Bellerose
Sandra Schroter
Diane Comeau

Brooke Bureau
Ashlyn Delaney
Sophie Cooke
Brittany Rogers
Alexis Branco
Emily Williams
Alissa Korteweg
Heaven Kulczycki

6 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

5 Shown

8 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Milaya Stone
Addison Donnelly
Morgan Dewald
Tristyn Szott

Shawna Leson
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Shawna Leson
Jacqueline D Hugill
Mary Power

4 Shown

5 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Abigail Wall
Paige Bureaud
Hadley Drechsel
Arianna Kallechy
Natalie Andersen
Laila Waser
Briella Waser
Reese Feener

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sharee Whelihan
Ava Peterson
Donna Crockford

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Gloria Jean Pitts
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Emmie Cor
Shannon Millar
Sarah Downey
Serenity Bellerose
Ava Peterson
Diane Comeau

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Brooke Bureau
Ashlyn Delaney
Sophie Cooke
Gemma McMullen
Alexis Branco
Emily Williams
Alissa Korteweg
Heaven Kulczycki
Sophie Ling

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tana Smith
Addison Donnelly
Morgan Dewald
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Shiloh Leson
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Erica Milligan
Linda Courtney
Mary Power



Class#:
1
X

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1

O WN

Class#:
1

Classt#:

Classt#:

a s~ WOWN

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:

A OWON

104
187
292
169
168

105
300
308

106
326
314
331
337

107
174
299
365
288
581
346
289
296
361

109
363

111
321

112
321
371
368
367
369

114
371
370

115
371
321
370
342

All Breed Adult Saddleseat Equitation

Dutch Matilda

Beau & Heirrow

Ledyard Endless Reserves
CM Archemedis

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume
No Apologies
A Sweet Escape

Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR

Tanqueray N Tonic Pf
Synheirgy Dgl

Mighty Thor CRF
Noble Symbol CRF

All Breed English Pleasure Junior Rider

Look Twice

Mistress of the North

E Midnight In Paris

French Final Exchange
Hylee's No Regrets

Sd Prince William

Don't Tell Mom

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Fire Expresss

All Breed Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Where Theres Smoke

All Breed Ranch Riding Open
Sh Cool Dude

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open
Sh Cool Dude

Sr Ultra Shine

Sr All Whiz Right

Shine On Shylos Jubilee

Khissed By An Angel

All Breed Ranch Riding Amateur
Sr Ultra Shine
Sr Sangria Shines

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR
Sr Ultra Shine

Sh Cool Dude

Sr Sangria Shines

PA Canadian Sunrise

Erika Metro
Lee Rusinko
Sandra Sanche
Sandra Sanche

Claire Barclay
Bridgitte Cunningham

Carolyn Penner
Sara Embury
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust

Catriona Kozijn
Stacey Thorp
Sandra Schroter
Mackenzie Hiltz
Carla Cousineau
M Gail Tory
Archie Hurst
Tristyn Szott
Serenity Bellerose

Brenda Morgan

Diane Comeau

Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Robert John Wedel
Alana Mclaughlin
Tammy Mooney

Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

Velda Peach
Diane Comeau
Lesley Badura
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Selah Guenther
Marlee Simon
Georgina Sanche
Kiara Crossley

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Claire Barclay
Bridgitte Cunningham

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Carolyn Penner
Sara Embury
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kathryn Burant
Cordelia Thorp
Ava Peterson
Mackenzie Hiltz
Tayva Hrycauk
Anna Weatherdon
Isabelle Kruze
Tristyn Szott
Serenity Bellerose

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kimberley Schroter

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Diane Comeau

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Diane Comeau
Velda Peach
Sandy Rebalkin Hester
Ally Cyr
Ally Cyr

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Velda Peach
Lesley Badura

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Velda Peach
Diane Comeau
Lesley Badura
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik



Classt#:
1

2

3

4
Class#:

1

Classt#:

Class#:
1
X
X

Classt#:

OO~ WN -

Classt#:

OO~ WN -

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

O WN

116
199
159
157
158

117
170

118
190
194
195
281
339

119
308
304
315

120
286
287
180
284
572
281
583
585

121
343
323
330
357
329
353

122
331

124
167

126
298
364
163
571
582
198
294
581

All Breed Pony Driving

Freedom Priority S

Sage

Double D Knighthawk

PSMH Graham's Ocean Pearl (HOF)

All Breed Harness Pony Ladies
WCR Mzss Virginia

Schooling Class

Two J Chinook Wind
Tamrac's Ceridian

SVK Kentucky Rain
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Black N' Tstyle

HA/AA English Show Hack ATR
A Sweet Escape

Dot Dot Dot +

Futurama

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur/Junior Rider
IGF Byzsolini

Harlington's Mhy Wai

The Delightful Rose

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

DVF Latara

Morgan Hill What The Funk

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR
Luck Be A Lady Toknight
Archimedes Lr
Fantaztic
Gps Titanium
All Platinum
Mc Teine

Arabian English Show Hack ATR
Mighty Thor CRF

Morgan Park Harness
WNDC The X Factor

All Breed Walk Trot Jog Pleasure 11 & Under
Elle Lui

Black Lamay Ss

I'm George

Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON

Tamrac's Smoke It Up

Johnny Cash Tuff

JW Major Impression

Hylee's No Regrets

Courtney Pack
Danette Dixon-Dryvik
Kelly Wagar

Kelly Wagar

Lorraine Bailer

Jessica Roberts
Teresa Waser
Teresa Waser
Alexis Branco
Megan Buksa

Bridgitte Cunningham
Sharee Whelihan
Sara Embury

Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Shari Groot
Brittany Rogers
Brittany Rogers
Alexis Branco

4 Shown

1 Shown

0 Shown

1 Shown

8 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Tayva Hrycauk

Arianna Bell
Kevin Johnston
Catherine Garcia
Sandra Anderson
Jodie Schwartz
Diane Mclaughlin

Sarah Downey

Susan Nahirniak

Amy Stortz

Sandra Schroter
Marissa Bieleny
Paige Bureaud
Natalie Andersen
Courtney Pack
Paisley McLenehan
Carla Cousineau

6 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

8 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Courtney Pack
Danette Dixon-Dryvik
Tayten Wagar
Kelly Wagar

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sandra Sanche

Judge:
Jessica Roberts
Megan Zahacy
Courtney Pack
Brittany Rogers
Megan Buksa

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Bridgitte Cunningham
Sharee Whelihan
Sara Embury

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Shari Groot
Madison Rabel
Gemma McMullen
Alexis Branco
Sophie Ling
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Arianna Bell
Kevin Johnston
Caity Mcgean
Sandra Anderson
Reille Mclaren
Alana Mclaughlin

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sarah Downey

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kiara Crossley

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Paige Stortz
Hadley Drechsel
MacKenzie Paradis
Paige Bureaud
Natalie Andersen
Briella Waser
Paisley McLenehan
Ariella Cousineau



Classt#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1

O WN

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:
1

a b~ wiN

127
186
188
337

129
287
343
175
310
359
336
189
571
585

131
159
158

132
170

133
311

134
315

135
297
329

136
345

136A
345

137
348

138
181
195
194
571
582

All Breed English Pleasure Mares/Geldings

Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF
Your Girlfriend Is Nuts
Noble Symbol CRF

M Gail Tory
Taylor Lunny
Ellen Cust

All Breed Hunter Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

Harlington's Mhy Wai

Luck Be A Lady Toknight
Calaway's Into The Blue

Wv Gabrianna +++/

Bcer Midnite Lightning

Sir Buckingham WA

Peppy Dash Apollo
Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

All Breed Pony Driving Amateur
Sage
PSMH Graham's Ocean Pearl (HOF)

All Breed Harness Pony Amateur
WCR Mzss Virginia

HA/AA Mare Performance Halter
Justa Belieber

HA/AA Gelding Performance Halter
Futurama

Academy Walk Trot Canter Stake
Doubletrees First Request
All Platinum

Arabian Mare In Hand
Goodness Gracious

Arabian Mare In Hand ATH
Goodness Gracious

HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR
Eros Amaryth

All Breed Walk Trot Hunter Pleasure Stake
Meadow Crest Lily

SVK Kentucky Rain

Tamrac's Ceridian

Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON

Tamrac's Smoke It Up

Amanda Dick
Arianna Bell
Catriona Kozijn
Marvelle Machniak
Emmie Cor
Maureen Browne
Harold Roozen
Paige Bureaud
Tayva Hrycauk

Danette Dixon-Dryvik
Kelly Wagar

Lorraine Bailer

Shawna Leson

Sara Embury

Amy Stortz
Jodie Schwartz

Carlin Harron

Carlin Harron

Lana Weatherdon

Carlyn Wall
Teresa Waser
Teresa Waser
Paige Bureaud
Natalie Andersen

3 Shown

9 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

5 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Isobelle Kay
Taylor Lunny
Ellen Cust

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Brittany Rogers
Todd Ehret
Skye Kozijn
Erica Milligan
Emmie Cor
Maureen Browne
Sydney Bishop
Alivya Tytler
Carla Cousineau

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Danette Dixon-Dryvik
Kelly Wagar

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Micheala Taylor

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Erica Milligan

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sara Embury

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Zera Lavers
Jodie Schwartz

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Carson Ehret

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Carlin Harron

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Anna Weatherdon

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Abigail Wall
Laila Waser
Briella Waser
Paige Bureaud
Natalie Andersen



Classt#:

OO WN

EX

Classt#:

Class#:

Class#:

OB WN

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
1
2
3

Class#:

Class#:

O WN

139
286
352
284
330
334
193
281
329
333
341
353
354
357
373
572

140
190
332
340

141
344

142
279
280
160
162
163
296
161
289

143
581
288

144
342
312
338

146
307

147
291
187
191
292
282
178
173

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Amateur Rider
IGF Byzsolini

Khs Simplicyty

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Fantaztic

KHS\ Xxpressive

Tess

Morgan Hill What The Funk
All Platinum

Khs Khan Artist

Csp Bob Marley

Mc Teine

Khs My Bread And Butter
Gps Titanium

Just Steve

DVF Latara

Schooling Class
Two J Chinook Wind
Alpha Memories CRF
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Jr Horse
Gimme High Voltajj

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure STAKE
The Flashpoint

Optimus Prime

Scotch Rocks

A Nobal Cause

I'm George

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Bootlegger

Don't Tell Mom

Morgan English Pleasure STAKE
Hylee's No Regrets
French Final Exchange

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR
PA Canadian Sunrise

Rb Cowboy Poetry
Victor Victorious

A/HA/AA Walk Trot Equitation 10 & Under
Sweet Emotion

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure STAKE
Different Pointe of View TS

Dutch Matilda

City Limits

Beau & Heirrow

All Night in Vegas

Arrowhead's Special Delivery

El Paseo

Hailey Steffensen
Brooke Bureau
Brittany Rogers
Catherine Garcia
Janessa Borrelli
Alissa Korteweg
Alexis Branco
Jodie Schwartz
Kasydi Mack

Jill Desmond
Diane Mclaughlin
Sophie Cooke
Sandra Anderson
Emily Williams
Brittany Rogers

Jessica Roberts
Caity Mcgean
Megan Buksa

Carlin Harron

Milaya Stone
Morgan Dewald
Addison Donnelly
Elena Miller
Marissa Bieleny
Tristyn Szott
Jessica Pelissero
Archie Hurst

Carla Cousineau
Mackenzie Hiltz

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Shawna Leson
Mary Power

Bridgitte Cunningham

Lee Rusinko
Erika Metro
Barbara Brinker
Lee Rusinko
Tana Smith
Tasha Chambers
Paula Bentham

14 Shown

0 Shown

1 Shown

8 Shown

2 Shown

3 Shown

0 Shown

7 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Hailey Steffensen
Brooke Bureau
Madison Rabel
Caity Mcgean
Janessa Borrelli
Alissa Korteweg
Alexis Branco
Reille Mclaren
Kasydi Mack
Jill Desmond
Alana Mclaughlin
Sophie Cooke
Sandra Anderson
Emily Williams
Gemma McMullen

Judge:
Jessica Roberts
Kim Seward
Megan Buksa

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Frank Nesvadba

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tana Smith
Morgan Dewald
Addison Donnelly
Elena Miller
Marissa Bieleny
Tristyn Szott
Hailee Scott
Isabelle Kruze

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tayva Hrycauk
Mackenzie Hiltz

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Shiloh Leson
Mary Power

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Reese Feener

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ava Rusinko
Madyson Fequet
Barbara Brinker
Chloe Rusinko
Tana Smith
Tasha Chambers
Olivia Bentham



Classt#:

OO WN

Classt#:

Class#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1

Classt#:

1
2

Class#:

1

ab~wN

Classt#:

a s~ WOWN

Class#:

1

a b~ wnN

Class#:

O WN

148  Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
327 Ava After Fma

325 Tangueray Mcf +/

322 Khreedence

328 PA Lil Khanman

363 Where Theres Smoke

313 Mt Hot Child In The Cyty

149  Morgan Western Pleasure Open STAKE
171 DTA Aces Wild

165 Cedarcrest Noteable Son

182 Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

150 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Open
343 Luck Be A Lady Toknight

306 Lightning War Wsh

336 Sir Buckingham WA

374 Tamrac's Urban Element

150A Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR
346 Sd Prince William

152  ASB Park Pleasure STAKE
188 Your Girlfriend Is Nuts
299 Mistress of the North

153  All Breed Western Pleasure Mares/Geldings
311 Justa Belieber

182 Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

362 C A Lotta Versuce

355 Aginst All Odds Ss

338 Victor Victorious

154  Morgan Classic Pleasure Amateur STAKE
183 Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum

581 Hylee's No Regrets

285 Miz Scarlet

197 EQN Coup De Coeur

154 WRR Master Elite

154A All Breed Assisted Walk Trot Pleasure
198 Johnny Cash Tuff

174 Look Twice

289 Don't Tell Mom

570 KSG Pure Cadence

585 Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Sheena Steenhart
Bryce Mollard
Diane Demers
Sandra Daniel
Brenda Morgan
Cathy Wasylyk

Bentlee Kublik
Gloria Jean Pitts
Dwayne Comeau

Arianna Bell
Sharee Whelihan
Maureen Browne
Alivya Tytler

M Gail Tory

Taylor Lunny
Stacey Thorp

Shawna Leson
Dwayne Comeau
Tammy Winters
Jacqueline D Hugill
Mary Power

Dwayne Comeau
Carla Cousineau
Shannon Millar
Heaven Kulczycki
Barbara Tracey

Courtney Pack
Catriona Kozijn
Archie Hurst

Megan Zahacy
Tayva Hrycauk

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

155  All Breed All Discipline Adult Only Sit Up & Ride Pretty, Champion JACKEOShown

187 Dutch Matilda

343 Luck Be A Lady Toknight
323 Archimedes Lr

292 Beau & Heirrow

178 Arrowhead's Special Delivery
169 Ledyard Endless Reserves
168 CM Archemedis

340 Im Mcdreamy Crf +/

Erika Metro
Arianna Bell
Kevin Johnston
Lee Rusinko
Tasha Chambers
Sandra Sanche
Sandra Sanche
Megan Buksa

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sheena Steenhart
Lori Mollard
Diane Demers
Sandra Daniel
Brenda Morgan
Cathy Wasylyk

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Bentlee Kublik
Gloria Jean Pitts
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Todd Ehret
Sharee Whelihan
Maureen Browne
Alivya Tytler

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Anna Weatherdon

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Taylor Lunny
Stacey Thorp

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Erica Milligan
Shannon Comeau
Kimberley Schroter
Linda Courtney
Mary Power

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ashley Comeau
Tayva Hrycauk
Shannon Millar
Heaven Kulczycki
Tayla Long

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ariel Kerr
Saege MacDougall
Hunter Stortz
Abigail Long
Zachary Cousineau

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Selah Guenther
Arianna Bell
Kevin Johnston
Marlee Simon
Catriona Kozijn
Georgina Sanche
Kiara Crossley
Megan Buksa



Classt#:

X
X

Class#:
1

O WN

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

O WN

X

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

O wWN

Class#:
1

O WN

156
199
158
159

157
278
162
161
184
198
570

158
175

159
171
322
325
313
342
312
327
328

160
374

161
330
373
189
329
341
193

162
176
286
287
180
284
585
281
571
572
583

All Breed Driving Ladies
Freedom Priority S

PSMH Graham's Ocean Pearl (HOF)

Sage

Courtney Pack
Kelly Wagar
Danette Dixon-Dryvik

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot/Jog All Disciplines All Ages

Morgan Hill Janis
A Nobal Cause
Bootlegger

BMF Custom Made
Johnny Cash Tuff
KSG Pure Cadence

ASB Country Hunter Pleasure

Calaway's Into The Blue

Angela Beerwort
Elena Miller
Jessica Pelissero
Sonja Lorenson
Courtney Pack
Megan Zahacy

Catriona Kozijn

All Breed Western Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

DTA Aces Wild
Khreedence

Tangueray Mcf +/

Mt Hot Child In The Cyty
PA Canadian Sunrise
Rb Cowboy Poetry

Ava After Fma

PA Lil Khanman

Bentlee Kublik
Diane Demers
Bryce Mollard
Cathy Wasylyk
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Shawna Leson
Sheena Steenhart
Sandra Daniel

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump AHA Medal JTR

Tamrac's Urban Element

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Sr Horse

Fantaztic

Just Steve

Peppy Dash Apollo
All Platinum

Csp Bob Marley
Tess

Morgan Hunter Pleasure STAKE

NRMF Oh My Goodness
IGF Byzsolini
Harlington's Mhy Wai
The Delightful Rose
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Alivya Tytler

Catherine Garcia
Emily Williams
Harold Roozen
Jodie Schwartz
Jill Desmond
Alissa Korteweg

Catriona Kozijn
Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Shari Groot
Brittany Rogers
Tayva Hrycauk

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON
DVF Latara

Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

Alexis Branco
Paige Bureaud
Brittany Rogers

1 Shown

6 Shown

1 Shown

7 Shown

1 Shown

6 Shown

10 Shown

Connie Manning McNichol

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Courtney Pack
Kelly Wagar
Danette Dixon-Dryvik

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Angela Beerwort
Sophia Finlay
Anisha Samarawickrama
Eric Lorenson
Raya Ramsey
Hutchison Avi

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Cathy Vecsey

Bentlee Kublik

Diane Demers

Bryce Mollard

Erica Milligan

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Shiloh Leson

Sheena Steenhart
Sandra Daniel

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Alivya Tytler

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Caity Mcgean
Kim Seward
Sydney Bishop
Reille Mclaren
Danika Desmond
Alissa Korteweg

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kennedy Boswell
Hailey Steffensen
Amanda Dick
Shari Groot
Madison Rabel
Tayva Hrycauk
Alexis Branco
Alivya Tytler
Gemma McMullen
Sophie Ling



Classt#:

a s~ WON

Class#:
1

a b~ wnN

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
X

Class#:

O WN

Class#:

OO WN

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

163
177
295
293
290
164

164
195
194
571
294
298
581
582

165
319
305
303

166
189
349

167
163
289
298
294
581
192

168
315
340
320
300
186
324
174
292
331
581

169
369

172
371

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur STAKE
Arrowhead's Show Biz

Sonic Boom

The Bellmaster

Attache's Heir

Central Park Parader

Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Carly Johnston
Archie Hurst
Christine Winter

All Breed Walk-Jog or Trot All Disciplines STAKE

SVK Kentucky Rain
Tamrac's Ceridian

Tamrac's The Beat Goes ON
JW Major Impression

Elle Lui

Hylee's No Regrets
Tamrac's Smoke It Up

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Jr Horse

Nirvanas Shameless
After My Cash Sf
Friday Night Lights Wsh

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Sr Rider
Peppy Dash Apollo
Gallileo +++/

All Breed Walk Trot Saddleseat Pleasure Stake

I'm George

Don't Tell Mom

Elle Lui

JW Major Impression
Hylee's No Regrets
About Me

Teresa Waser
Teresa Waser
Paige Bureaud
Paisley McLenehan
Amy Stortz

Carla Cousineau
Natalie Andersen

Carlyn Wall
Sharee Whelihan
Sharee Whelihan

Harold Roozen
Janis M White

Marissa Bieleny
Archie Hurst

Amy Stortz

Paisley McLenehan
Carla Cousineau
Arianna Kallechy

All Breed English Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

Futurama

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Southern Punch

No Apologies

Sweeter Than Nuttin' CRF
Pumped Up Kix +

Look Twice

Beau & Heirrow

Mighty Thor CRF

Hylee's No Regrets

Beginner Reining Modified Patterns
Khissed By An Angel

HA/AA Reining Horse - Open
Sr Ultra Shine

Sara Embury
Megan Buksa
Diane Comeau
Claire Barclay

M Gail Tory
Bryce Mollard
Catriona Kozijn
Lee Rusinko
Sarah Downey
Carla Cousineau

Tammy Mooney

Velda Peach

5

7

10

1

1

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Carly Johnston
Donna Brown
Christine Winter

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Laila Waser
Briella Waser
Paige Bureaud
Paisley McLenehan
Paige Stortz
Ariella Cousineau
Natalie Andersen

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Leanne Tomanek
Cassandra Spang
Sharee Whelihan

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sydney Bishop
Janis M White

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
MacKenzie Paradis
Isabella Benjamin
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
Avriella Cousineau
Arianna Kallechy

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sara Embury
Megan Buksa
Diane Comeau
Claire Barclay
Isobelle Kay
Bryce Mollard
Kathryn Burant
Chloe Rusinko
Sarah Downey
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ally Cyr

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Velda Peach



Classt#:

Class#:

174
370

175
370
371

All Breed Reining Amateur
Sr Sangria Shines

HA/AA Reining Horse ATR
Sr Sangria Shines
Sr Ultra Shine

Lesley Badura

Lesley Badura
Velda Peach

1 Shown

2 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Lesley Badura

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Lesley Badura
Velda Peach



